SALE CATALOGUE VOLUME 18 - FEBRUARY 6, 2019 - MAY 5, 2019

. BOARDWALK

The Iife | want.

SEASON.SALE

" TR 4 34?

BUY MORE AND*.
'GET MORE
DISCOUNTS

BUY ONE
TAKE ONE!

(=)
<
o
(Y
S
123
.2
©
%)
0
o]
o
N
o
z
=
=
T
]
o
m
]
=
' -
%!
[F0-F53
-éu
E » Il‘



18 INFANTS' APPAREL

SEASON

SALE

40% OFF

VARIEBELL SABIYA
gIIZEéVI SFf ILEI>-<E- SIZES: L-XL SIZES: S -M- XL

LP:P305.4 - VP:P317.40  LP:P419.%0 - VP:P431.0  LP:P191.% - VP:P203.%

SAVEUPTO SAVE UPTO

P279.50 P12].80

2 Boardwalk Sale Catalogue February 6, 2019 - May 5, 2019



INFANTS" AND TODDLERS' APPAREL = 718

BONNO
SIZE: XL

LP:P389.4 - VP:P401.%

SAVEUPTO

: L |
.
L TION
O
"“ﬂﬂt'“ )
1

1991

YOAN SET i %
SI;ES: S-M . L
LP:P287.% & ‘s
VP:P299.4 g
= 99 - .
e e e —
SAVE UPTO -

P191.50

CRAWELL SET
SIZE: 2
LP:P287.4 - VP:P299.%

SAVE UPTO
P191.50

3



18 TODDLERS' APPAREL

4 Boardwalk Sale Catalogue February 6, 2019 - May 5, 2019

SAVEUPTO
P167.50

SAVE UPTO
P155.50

SAVE UPTO
P171.50

SAVEUPTO
4.0

it —_
=

2

—

MOZELLE
SIZES: 2-3
LP:P251.4 - VP:P263.%

KLOWISH
SIZES: 3-4

EP-P389--VP-P469
LP:P233.% - VP:P245.%

COCCINEA
SIZE: 2

EP-P429-+-P-Pddg
LP:P257.4 - VP:P269.%

JESTINA T
SIZES: 2-3

EP-P420--VP- P40
LP:P72.%° - VP:P84.%



TODDLERS' APPAREL = 718

ALLNEW
FINDS

1 KELZHIE
SIZES: 23

EP-P449-- /P P489
LP:P269.% - VP:P281.%

SAVE UPTO
P179.50

2 MACOLLIE
SIZES: 23

LP:P329.% - VP:P341.4

SAVE UPTO
P219.50

SEASON
SALE

40% OFF

3 COZELLE
SIZES: 23

EPP349--¥P-P369
LP:P209.% - VP:P221.%4°

SAVE UPTO
P139.50



18 KIDS' APPAREL

1

SAVE UPTO
P7g_60

SAVE UPTO
P191.80

SEASON

SALE

40% OFF

SAVE UPTO
P159.50

6 Boardwalk Sale Catalogue February 6, 2019 - May 5, 2019

BW BLOOM BLOUSE
SIZES: 6-8
EP-P499-+-YP-P249

LP:P119.90 « VP:P131.%0

ROSENDA
SIZES:6-8

EP-P379+-P-P399
LP:P227.4 - VP:P239.%

USHI
SIZE: 6

LP:P239.% - VP:P251.4°



KIDS" APPAREL 18

MONIFA RADINKA

SAVEUPTO Wik dvam SAVE UPTO Wil

&L LU LP:p149.% PQH 60 WIEPLRD
VP:P161.% VP:P155.%

SAVEUPTO Y acp

P19Q.60 LiiRerien
VP:P251.%

MEDEL
SIZES: 8-10
LP:P467.%
VP:P479.%

SAVEUPTO s

P191.60 Aiisyean
VP:P299.4

SAVE UPTO
P311.50



18 KIDS' APPAREL

. ALLNEW
= FIND

1 BLAXTER SAVEUPTO
' P175.50

LP:P263.% - VP:P275.4

2 THORBERT
SIZE: 6

LP:P257.4 - VP:P269.%

S ——
8 Boardwalk Sale Catalogue February 6, 2019 - May 5, 2019



B-TWEEN'S APPAREL = 78

1

LORECA
SIZES: 12-14

EP-P5958-P-P619
LP:P359.% - VP:P371.%

SAVEUPTO

ALLNEW
FINDS

2

URIAH
SIZE: 12

LP:P305.4° - VP:P317.4°

SAVE UPTO
P203.50




18 LADIES' BOTTOMS

!

SAVE UPTO
P339.50

SAVEUPTO
449

FEJI JEANS MODALYN
SlZE: 31 , SlZES: 30& 32

LP:P339.5 LP:P449.5
VP:P349.50 VP:P459.50

LEARINE MUTCHABELY
Sl;ES: 26 & 3Q ! Sl;ES: 26 & 28

5 LP:P434.5 L& LP:P469.®
VP:P444,% L __  VP:P479.%

10 Boardwalk Sale Catalogue February 6, 2019 - May 5, 2019



LADIES' BOTTOMS | s

BLOOM THIS -

SUMMER SEASON !

SAVE UPTO

4799

BRUSCHETTA
SIZE: 32

LP:P479.%° - VP:P489.%°

11



18 LADIES' APPAREL

SAVE UPTO
P224 50

SAVE UPTO
P224 50

SAVEUPTO

P179-50 1 ALDA BLOUSE
SIZESIM&L

EP-P449--P-P469
LP:P224.% - VP:P234.%°
2 ZONJE BLOUSE
SIZES: M &L
LP:P224.% - VP:P234.%°
3 NUBIA BLOUSE
SIZES: L & 2L
LP:P179.% - VP:P189.%°

12 Boardwalk Sale Catalogue February 6, 2019 - May 5, 2019



voL.
18

LADIES” APPAREL

SAVE UPTO
P254.50

-
hi

: 2 o

MANISHA FRIER
NEW sizessau NEW szes
FIND FIND - 155545 vp:p264.

LP:P264.5 - VP:P274.5



LADIES' FOOTWEAR

WIGELLA
SIZES: 586

EP-P469--/P-P489
LP:P234.%° - VP:P244.%°

SAVEUPTO
P234 50
THAIS
SIZ:ES: 586 : NEw
LP:P184.% - VP:P194.5 FIND

SAVEUPTO
7184,
REMIVA
SIZES: 5-6-7
LP:P314.%
VP:P324.%

SAVE UPTO
P314.50

ELARIA
SIZE: 6

LP:P209.%° - VP:P219.%°

SAVE UPTO
P209.5

YORKE
SIZES: 586

EP-P339--P-P359
LP:P169.%° - VP:P179.%°

SAVE UPTO

JIKKA
SIZES: 567

EP-P499--P-P519
LP:P249.%
VP:P259.%

SAVEUPTO

14 Boardwalk Sale Catalogue February 6, 2019 - May 5, 2019



LOZELICA
SIZES: 7 &8
P-P300 - P44g

LP:P199.%
VP:P209.%°

SAVE UPTO
P199.50

SMART
PRICE

FOR SMART WEAR

50% OFF

EVERGLADE
SIZES:6 &7
P31 UE 2539

LP:P259.5
VP:P269.%

SAVE UPTO
P259.50

LIQUIJA
SIZES: 5-8-9
LP:P439.%
VP:P449.%

SAVE UPTO
P439.50

LADIES' FOOTWEAR | 18

RANELLE
SIZES:6&7
Do P20 + - pAdg

LP:P214.%
VP:P224.

SAVEUPTO
F214.50

BRAZZA
SIZES: 5 & 6
L2: BRI - U2 260

LP:P444.50
VP:P454.%

SAVEUPTO
P444.50

ERMINE
SIZE: 6
LP:P294.%
VP:P304.%

SAVEUPTO

COLNETTA
SIZES: 567 A

LP:P309.5 3
VP:P319.%

SAVEUPTO

P309.50



18 TODDLERS' / KIDS' / TWEEN'S FOOTWEAR

SAVE UPTO SAVE UPTO SAVE UPTO
3745 25 1 3490

RADOMILL
SIZE: 6 SIZE: 5 SIZES: 13 & 14

LP:P374.%° - VP:P384.%° LP:P259.% - VP:P269.%° LP:P349.% - VP:P359.%°

FENSTER ALTANCY

SURICRUZ
SIZES: 7811

EP- 469+ Pdag
LP:P204.% - VP:P214.%°

16 Boardwalk Sale Catalogue February 6, 2019 - May 5, 2019



~ SAVEUPTO
P284 50

SAVEUPTO '

2645

—

(@]

MEN’'S APPAREL

SAVE UPTO
P229.50

JONAS LS
SIZES:L & XL

EP:-P569-+-P-P589
LP:P284.%° - VP:P294.%°

YOLTZIN LS
SIZES:M &L
EP-P529-- /P P549

LP:P264.5 - VP:P274.5°

OSBERT

SIZES: L & XL

LP:P229.% - VP:P239.%°
BELVOIR

SIZES: L & XL

LP:P309.% - VP:P319.%°
ARVEY

SIZES:L & XL

EP-P459-- P P479
LP:P229.% - VP:P239.%°

voL.
18

17



i LADIES' SKIN

secesescscsescscsescseseccsenne ’ . eesececsccccsccccccecne

.
.
.
.

SPEARS SET
SIZES: 30 & 34

LP:P289
VP:P309

DR R R R R R R Ry
000 800.0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

.

eecscscscscscscscscscscscsescscsese .o eescsscsscsscsscssssocss

SEXY SULTRY, AND SUNKISSED

BUY ONE

TAKE ONE

BUY ANY PRODUCT FROM
PAGES 18 TO 24 AND GET A FREE
PRODU AME OR LESSER PRICE.

18 Boardwalk Sale Catalogue February 6, 2019 - May 5, 2019



LADIES' SKIN = 73

AHIVIA 2N1 PANTY
SIZES: S & XL

LP:P249 - VP:P269

JANEDEEBOY PANTY
SIZES: 24

LP:P109 - VP:P129

FEMGHY PANTY
SIZES: M

LP:P73 - VP:P93

RAINYDEL PANTY
SIZES: S

LP:P129 - VP:P149

il 1

NORMEL BRA
SIZES: 34C

LP:P229 - VP:P249

BUY ANY PRODUCT FROM
PAGES 18 TO 24 AND GET A FREE
PRODUCT, SAME OR LESSER PRICE.

19



18 SOCKS & SKIN FOR MEN'S

SHORT SPO
SIZES: FS

LP:P230 - VP:P240
LP:P245 - VP:P255

SHEPLEA SOCKS
SIZES: 6 & 12

LP:P159 - VP:P179

boar

ASS
LP:P240 - VP:P255

WHITE
LP:P230 - VP:P245

&)

SUGARSHANE BRIEF HACKMAN BOXER SHORTS
SIZES: XL SIZES: S
LP:P189 - VP:P209 LP:P259 - VP:P279

20 Boardwalk Sale Catalogue February 6, 2019 - May 5, 2019



MEN'S APPAREL = s

WORDEN SPRADLIN
SIZES: L& XL SIZES: S
LP:P499 - VP:P519 LP:P429 - VP:P449

Vi L s e
NUTRI MENS WIDE EYES

SIZES: S &M SIZES: S

LP:P289 - VP:P309 LP:P409 - VP:P429

21



LADIES" APPAREL

NEW MANILYN BLOUSE JOURNEY TANK TOP
FIND Lp:p259.% - vp:p279.% LP:P159.% - VP:P179.%

NEW YEAR, NEW SALE

BUY ONE

TAKE ONE

BUY ANY PRODUCT FROM
PAGES 18 TO 24 AND GET A FREE
PRODUCT SAME OR LESSER PRICE.

22 Boardwalk Sale Catalogue February 6, 2019 - May 5, 2019



LADIES" APPAREL

DIOMIRA LENCI REFESTA
SIZES: S & 2L SIZES:M &L SIZE: S
LP:P399.% - VP:P419.% LP:P369.% - VP:P389. LP:P399.% - VP:P419.%

el |

CONTRAILS W/ HOOD FREDEL SCHINDLER BLOUSE
SIZE: L SIZES:M &L SIZES: XL & 2L
LP:P249.% - VP:P269.%° LP:P239.% - VP:P259.% LP:P299.% - VP:P319.%

23



LADIES" APPAREL

GROWN 2N1 SET ;5 cATCH BFF1 SHIRT
LP:P329.00 SIZES: S& M SIZES: M &L
TS LP:P289.% - VP:P309.% LP:P239.% + VP:P259.%
HELYN BLOUSE OTHER NIKI PAJAMA
SIZES: S &M SIZES:M &L SIZES: XS &S
LP:P279.% - VP:P299.% LP:P299.% - VP:P319.% LP:P224.% - VP:P244.%

24 Boardwalk Sale Catalogue February 6, 2019 - May 5, 2019



SAVE UPTO
P179.50

1

EDERLYN
SIZES: L - 2L

LP: P449 + VP: P469
30% P314.%° - P328.%°
35% P291.5 - P304.%
*40% P269.% - P281.%°

2 SAVEUPTO

BEYONCE P137-20

SIZE: S

LP: P343 « VP: P359
30% P240." - P251.%°
35% P222.% - P233.%
*40% P205.%° « P215.40

LADIES” APPAREL

BUY
MORE

GET MORE
DISCOUNTS

BUY 1 GET 30% OFF
BUY 2 GET 35% OFF
BUY 3 GET 40% OFF

voL.
18

25



VOL.

1s  LADIES’ APPAREL

NEW
FINDS

SAVEUPTO

P167.%0

VILLEMAINE
SIZES:S-L - XL

LP: P419 + VP: P439

30% P293.%° - P307.%°

35% P272.% - P285.%
*40% P251.% « P263.%°

SAVEUPTO
BRUSSELAH
SIZES: S - M

P199 60
LP: P499 - VP: P519

30% P349.%° - P363.%°
35% P324.% - P337.%
*40% P299.% - P311.%°

SAVEUPTO

P199.50

FRENCHE
SIZE: L

LP: P499 + VP: P519
30% P349.% - P363.%°
35% P324.% - P337.%
*40% P299.% « P311.4

SAVEUPTO

P171.80

CHERUBINA
SIZES: S -L

LP: P429 + VP: P449

30% P300.%° - P314.%°

35% P278.5 - P291.%

*40% P257.° + P269.%

SAVEUPTO

P153.50

EVERLY
SIZES: S -M

LP: P389 « VP: P409
30% P272.%° - P286.%°
35% P252.% - P265.%
*40% P233.%° - P245,%

SAVEUPTO

P115.50

DAZZLING

SIZES: L-2L

LP: P289 + VP: P309
30% P202.%° - P216.%

35% P187.% - P200.%

*40% P173.% - P185.%

26 Boardwalk Sale Catalogue February 6, 2019 - May 5, 2019



LADIES” APPAREL

BUY
M O RE SAVEUPTO

1199 60
GET MORE
DISCOUNTS 0

BUY 1 GET 30% OFF
BUY 2 GET 35% OFF
BUY 3 GET 40% OFF

SAVEUPTO

P221.50

SAVE UPTO

P219.50

FINDS ®

1 OBAX
SIZES: 2L - 3L
LP: P499 + VP: P519
30% P349.% - P363.%°
35% P324.% - P337.%
*40% P299.%° - P311.%

2 ZELGONIA
SIZES: L - XL
LP: P569 + VP: P589
30% P398.% - P412.,%
35% P369.% - P382.%
*40% P341.%° - P353.%

JINHEE
} SIZE: L NEW
LP: P549 + VP: P569 FINDS

30% P384.% - P398.%°
35% P356.%5 « P369.%
*40% P329.% - P341.%

voL.
18

27



18 LADIES' BOTTOMS

SAVE UPTO
P25150
SAVE UPTO
ng_ﬁl]

BUY MORE

GET MORE DISCOUNTS

BUY 1 GET 30% OFF
BUY 2 GET 35% OFF
BUY 3 GET 40% OFF

BIAN WAGON

SIZE: S SIZES: 28 - 30

LP: P249 « VP: P269 LP: P629 « VP: P649

30% P174.% - P188.%° 30% P440.%° - P454.%°
35% P161.%5 - P174.% 35% P408.55 - P421.%
*40% P149.% - P161.% *40% P377.% - P389.%

28 Boardwalk Sale Catalogue February 6, 2019 - May 5, 2019




MEN'S APPAREL

SAVE UPTO
P187.50




1  MEN’'S APPAREL

B U Y SAVEUPTO
MORE &

GET MORE
DISCOUNTS

BUY 1 GET 30% OFF
BUY 2 GET 35% OFF
BUY 3 GET 40% OFF

SAVEUPTO

P159.50

SAVE UPTO

P267.50

1 LUCAUS
SIZE: XL
LP: P489 « VP: P509
30% P342.%° - P356.%°
35% P317.5% - P330.%
*40% P293.% «+ P305.4°

2 ZHYPPER
SIZES: L - XL
LP: P399 « VP: P419
30% P279.%° - P293.%°
35% P259.%% - P272,%
*40% P239.% « P251.4

IDEON
3 SECO NEW
LP: P669 + VP: P689 FINDS

30% P468.%° - P482.%°
35% P434.%% - P447.%
*40% P401.% - P413.%

30 Boardwalk Sale Catalogue February 6, 2019 - May 5, 2019



MEN’'S BOTTOMS

SAVEUPTO

P335.50

cuL et
SAVEUPTO Wt
LTy L 0% pesse - pest.s

35% P597.% - P610.%
*40% P551.4 - P563.%°




18 LADIES' / TODDLER'S FOOTWEAR

NANELLE
COLOR BLUE SIZES: 5 - 6

Y \JAIA COLOR PINK SIZE: 5

LP: P199 « VP: P219

P7g 60 30% P139.% - P153.%
. 35% P129.% « P142.%

*40% P119.% - P131.%0

NECTARISA
SIZES: 5-6

Y[R LP:P239 - VP: P59

30% P167.% + P181.%
LI 35% P155.% - P168.
y *40% P143.% + P155,%

PRUDIE
SIZES: 5-9

SAVEUPTO SREGAREERAL:

30% P90.%  P104.%
YUY 359 Ps3. - po6.s
*40% P77.% - P89

JELLICLE
SIZES:5-6

SAVEUPTO SRR

30% P160.% + P174.%
A VU 35% P14 - P161.5
y *40% P137.% - P149.%0

SAVE UPTO B UY
¢y MORE

GET MORE
SRS DISCOUNTS

LP: P99« VP: P119
30% P69.3° - P83.3° BUY 1 GET 30% OFF

35% P64.35 « P77.% BUY 2 GET 35% OFF
*40% P59.40 « P79.40 BUY 3 GET 40% OFF

32 Boardwalk Sale Catalogue February 6, 2019 - May 5, 2019



SAVE UPTO
P7gﬁ0

SAVE UPTO
PQ1.60

NEW
FINDS

NENOVA

SIZES: 5 - 6

LP: P19 + VP: P215

30% P139.%° - P150.%°
35% P129.% - P139.7
*40% P119.4° - P129.%

NINETH

SIZES: 5- 6

LP: P229 + VP: P249

30% P160.% - P174.%
35% P148.% - P161.%
*40% P137.° - P149.%

LADIES’ / MEN'S FOOTWEAR

SAVEUPTO

14350

SAVEUPTO

P115.50

SAVEUPTO

OONA

SIZE: 5

LP: P359 « VP: P379

30% P251.% - P265.%
35% P233.% - P246.%
*40% P215.40 - P227.4°

LELAND

SIZES: 5- 6

LP: P289 « VP: P309

30% P202.% - P216.%°
35% P187.% - P200.%
*40% P173.%° - P185.%

OVERTON
SIZES: 8-9-10
LP: P329  VP: P349

voL.
18

30% P230.%° - P244.%°
35% P213.% - P226.%
*40% P197.%° - P209.%

P131.50

33



TABLE OF CONTENTS

34

AHIVIA 21 PANTY (AHIVIA)........... 19
ALDA BLOUSE (ALDA)............... 12
ALTANCY (ALTANCY) .....vovven 16
AROMA SKIRT (AROMA).............. 1
ARVEY (ARVEY)...........oovvnnns 1
BELVOIR (BELVOIR) ......'vveee m
BEYONCE (BEYONCE)............... 25
BFF1 SHIRT (BFF1 SHIRT)........... 24
BIAN LEGGINGS (BIAN) ............. 28
BLAXTER (BLAXTER) ................ 8
BONNO (BONNO) ..............e0en 3
BOVINO (BOVINOD)........cvvvenn 31
BRAZZA (BRAZZA) ..........ocuvie. 15
BRUSCHETTA (BRUSCHETTA)......... 1
BRUSSELAH (BRUSSELAH) .......... 26
BW BLOOM (BW BLOOM)............ ]
CHERUBINA (CHERUBINA)........... 26
COCCINEA (COCCINEA) .............. 4
COLNETTA (COLNETTA) ............. 15
CONTRAILS (CONTRAILS)........... 23
COZELLE (COZELLE)................. 5
CRAWELL (CRAWELL) ............... 3
CULBERT (CULBERT)............... 31
DAZZLING (DAZZLING).............. 26
DIOMIRA (DIOMIRA) ...t 23
EDERLYN (EDERLYN)............... 25
ELARIA (ELARIA) ..o 14
ERMINE (ERMINE)................. 15
EVERGLADE (EVERGLADE) .......... 15
EVERLY (EVERLY) ..., 26
FABRICIA (FABRICIA) .............. 32
FEJIJEANS (FEJD)....oovvvnnns 10
FEMGHY § (FEMGHY S)............. 19
FENSTER (FENSTER) ............... 16
FREDEL (FREDEL)................. 23
FRENCHE (FRENCHE) .............. 26
FRIER (FRIER) ..o 13
GIDEON (GIDEON)................. 30
GROWN SET (GROWN SET).......... 24

HACKMAN (HACKMAN) ............. 2
HELYN (HELYN) ... 2
HEMPELL (HEMPELL) ............... 2
HIS CATCH (HIS CATCH) ... ... 2%
JANEDEE BOYLEG (JANEDEEBOY) . . ... . 19
JELLIGLE (JELLICLE).............. )
JESTINAT (JESTINAT) ..o 1
JIKKA JIKKA) e 14
JINHEE (JINHEE). .. ...oovvvee 2
JONASLS (JONAS)................ 1
JOURNEY (JOURNEY) .............. n
KELZHIE (KELZHIE) ... .. oeevvee 5
KLOWISH (KLOWISH) ... ... ... 4
LEARINE (LEARINE)................ 10
LELAND (LELAND) ..........oon... 3
LENCI BLOUSE (LENCI) ............. 2
LIQUIJA (LIQUIAY ... 15
LORECA (LORECA) ... ..eevve ... 9
LOZELICA (LOZELICA) .............. 15
LUCAUS (LUCAUS) ................ 30
MACOLLIE (MACOLLIE) .............. 5
MANILYN (MANILYN). ... ........... py)
MANISHA (MANISHA) ............... 13
MEDEL (MEDEL). ..........cevvn.... 7
MODALYN (MODALYN) .............. 10
MONIFA (MONIFA) .......oeevvene. 7
MOZELLE (MOZELLE)................ 4
MUTCHABELY (MUTCHABELY) ................ 0
NANELLE (NANELLE) ............... )
NECTARISA (NECTARISA) ............ )
NENOVA (NENOVA)........eevve... 3
NIKI PAJAMA (NIKIPJAMA). ........... 2
NINETH (NINETH).................. 3
NORVIEL BRASSIERE (VORVELBRY)... ... 19
NUBIAE (NUBIA). ............o..... 12
NUTRI MENS (NUTRIMENS) ............ 2
OBAX (OBAX) .o 2
OONA (0ONA) ..o 3
OSBERT (OSBERT) ................. 1
OTHER (OTHER) ..o, 2%

OVERTON (QVERTON)............... 3
PRUDIE (PRUDIE) ......vvvvveee )
RADINKA (RADINKA)................ 7
RADOMILL (RADOMILL). ............ 16
RAINYDEL P RAINYDELP) .......... 19
RANELLE (RANELLE) ............... 15
REFESTA (REFESTA). ............... 23
REMIVA (REMIVA). ................. 14
ROSENDA (ROSENDA) ............... §
SABIVA (SABIVA. ... e 2
SCHINDLER (SCHINDLER) .......... 23
SHEPLEA (SHEPLEA) .. ... ....... ... 2
SHORT SPO (SHORT SPO) ............. 2
SPEARS SET (SPEARS) .. ...... ... 18
SPRADLIN (SPRADLIN) ............. 2
STRAW PNTS (STRAWPNTS). ... 7
SUGARSHANE (SUGARSHANE) . ... 2
SURICRUZ (SURICRUD) ............. 16
THAIS (THAIS). ..o 14
THORBERT (THORBERT) ............. 8
URIAH (URIAH) .o 9
USHI BLOUSE (USHI) ................ §
VALDELEON (VALDELEON). .......... 2
VARIEBELL (VARIEBELL) ............. 2
VILLEMAINE (VILLEMAINE) ........... %
WAGON (WAGON)........ceee..... 2
WIDE EVES (WIDE EVES). ........... 2
WIGELLA (WIGELLA) ... ... 14
\WORDEN (WORDEN) ............... 2
YOAN (YOAN) ..o 3
YOLTZIN LS (YOLTZINLS) ............ 1
YORKE (YORKE) ...+ 14
ZELGONIA (ZELGONIA). ............. 27
ZHYPPER (ZHYPPER) . ... ... 30
ZONJE (ZONJE). ..., 12



BOARDWALK BRANCHES

Hong Kong [ Valenzuela [ +63 (02) 3322227 | [ Sta. Maria | +63 (044) 8151747 |

lloilo

Branch1 | (00852) 21472026 | | Zapote +63(02) 8720671 | | Tungko +63 (044) 307-0188 | | lloilo City | +63 (033) 335-
(00852) 21472027 Abra Cagayan 8032
Branch2 | (00852) 21472026 +63 (074) 7527916 | | Tuguegarao | +63 (078) 844- Sabela
- 8275 llagan 0910-551-9429
Metro Manila Agusan Del Norte -
Alabang +63 (02) 838-9575 +63 (085) 342- Camarines Norte ROXés 0919-877-3545
Begung | +63 (02) 5470724 3206 “ 69 7(054) 440- Santiago 160 7(078) 305-
Silang Aklan - T —
Bicutan | +63 (02) 837-3472 +63 (036) 500-7570 Camarines Sur umadn
il 791-464 29-459-
Caloocan | +83 02) 3514485 Albay Pl 0938-791-4648 Cauayan i 0929-459-3050
Cubao +63(02)921-9527 | | Legaspi | +63 (052) 480- Goa 0012-678-5306
i 758-0964 A 72) 710-21
Guadalupe | +63 (02) 882.2984 6960 Iriga 0947-758-096 goo +63 (072) 710-2139
- 473-4727 72) 700-2312
Kalontong | 483 02) 5310852 | TE2C0 +3 (052) 742-5121 | | Naga +63(054) 3 Egrnnando +63 (072) 700-23
Las Pifias | +63 (02) 873-0970 Antique capiz 163 (072) 607-8803
- San Jose +63 (036) 540- Roxas +63 (035) 522-
Makati 63 (02) 822-5332 Toed 3068 e
63 (02) 822-5698 Aurora Cavite Bifian +63 (049) 411-9289
Malabon | +63(02)283-4833 | Baer | | |Camona |+63 (046) 482- Cabuyao | +63 (049) 411-6105
Malanday | +63 (02) 277-0070 Basilan 00738 Calamba | +63 (049) 545-
Mindanao +63 (02) 990-5893 _ Gma +63 (046) 890-1542 6480
Avenue Bataan Imus +63 (046) 875-4142 +63 (049) 834-
Mervile | +63 (02) 836-7149 Mendez | +63 (046) 413-1589 6454
Bataan +63 (047) 237-9534 - )
Moonwalk +63 (02) 802-1892 -Batan -~ Pala-Pala +63 (046) 416-5329 Los Bafios | +63 (049) 501-5613
Monumento | +63 (02) 442-5946 9 Rosario | +63 (046) 436- San Pedro | +63 (049) 808-0120
+63 (02) 352-6399 Batangas 5325(043) 722- 6272 San Pablo 6328(049) 562-
Mufioz +63(02)373-3721 | [lomery | +63(043) 411-2062 | |o12"9 +63 (046) 414-1360 -
T 63 (046) 419-3397 163 (049) 503
+63(02) 373-3722 | [|jpq +63 (043) 784- Do s | (046) 419- 3299
Navotas +63 (02) 282-4427 6075 Siniloan +63 (049) 813-0802
i K Nasugbu +63 (043) 931- i
l:ovallches +63 (02) 939-7892 0303 Car Car +63 (032) 487-7850 Sta. Cruz 335333(049) 808
g 63 (02) 820-6742
arafiaque | +63(02) Rosario | +63 (043) 931- CebuCity | +63 (032) 255- StaRosa | +63 (049) 534-
Pasay +63 (02) 853-8418 0303 0033 9530
+63 (02) 855-2554 | | Tanauan ggg 9(043) 784- +63 (032) 412-3447 Lanao Del Norte
PasoDe | +63 (02) 962-4151 Danao +63 (032) 512-3779 )
Fase e | ligan | +63 (063) 225-4811
Lapu-Lapu | +63 (032) 340- Leyte
Paleros | +63 (02) 571-6990 +63 (074) 619-0551 8501
Pasig 463 (02) 632-0544 Bohol Mandaue | +63 (032) 345- Ormoc | +63(055) 561-1643
Philcoa | +63(02)3762172 | | Tagbilaran | +63 (038) 501-7096 2o Tacloban | 482 (063) 825-
| .
Pildera +63 (02) 478-0726 Bukidnon . Masbate
Pilar +63 (02) 893 4925 +63 (088) 828-4615 | | Va0 CIlY | 65 (062) 226- Masbate | +63 (056) 562-
Quedsa +63 (02) 709-0908 Bulacan 1097 City 0670
Recto +63 (02) 254-3519 Balagtas 2%0(044) 693- Digos City | +63 (082) 272-0702 Marinduque
Sampaloc | +63 (02) 711-1138 Tagum +63 (084) 216-233 +63 (042) 332-
SanDio- | +63(02)891-4919 | |Baiwag | +63 (044) 766- 00%
nisio 6980 Ifugao Mindoro Oriental
Sangan- | +63 (02) 455-6468 | | Marilao ;829(044) 769- 0947-738-6517 Calapan | +63 (043) 288-1708
daan llocos Norte City
Malolos | +63 (044) 796- Pinama- )
Shaw +63 (02) 722-7913 L 63 (077) 772-2748 inama +63 (042) 284-4511
' (02) 2495 (077) layan
Iaf‘dMa""a +2§ (g? Z;‘l‘;;z Plaridel | +63 (044) 794-0014 o llocos Sur
andan - - 77) 742-4006
Sora ¢ #0302 San Miguel | +63 (044) 762-0411 Van on +Zz §277§ 7228110 Cagayan +63 (088) 852-1796
-606- igan + - De Oro
Tondo +63(02)256-0257 | | Sapang | 0980-606-9354
alay +63(077) 632- +63 (088) 223-
Tutuban | +63 (02) 256-5908 0690 3543

35



Download the
Boardwalk Now app
and be a Boardwalk
Entrepreneur

e | ow cost. Risk-free. Time-tested business.
¢ Big on returns. Big on personal gains.
 Online business convenience.
¢ Order online. Register at www.boardwalk.com.ph
¢ The option to have online orders delivered
to a Boardwalk business outlet near you.
¢ Unlimited income opportunities from a referral
business.
o Lifetime membership. Absolutely no demotion.
¢ Nationwide business coverage.
¢ Fully-computerized inter-branch transactions.
o Visit or call the branch nearest you for more details.

BOARDWALK BRANCHES

Negros Occidental Dau +63 (045) 624-7055 Concepcion | +63 (045) 923-
Bacolod +63 (034) 434- San +63 (045) 435-1279 | | Antipolo | +63 (02) 696-5033 — 0612
: 6522 Fernando : Binangonan | +63 (02) 212-6526 Paniqui +63 (045) 491-6294
Cadiz +63 929 459-3830 Panga Canta 163 (02) 6564996 | | T2 Egg 7(045) 800-
San Carlos | 0948-877-2569 Alaminos | +63 (075) 551-3791
City Cogeo +63 (02) 647-7280 +63 (045) 491-2500
Bayambang | +63 (075) 592-4957 -
Kabankalan | +63 (034) 471-2915 Masinag | +63 (02) 571-1746 Zambales
Dagupan +63 (075) 515-6586
Negros Oriental X San Mateo | +63 (02) 470-3990 Olongapo | +63 (047) 223-
Lingayen +63 (075) 653-1159 3597
+63 (034) 226- Rosales | +63 929 459-3271 fenay 69 02) 8551942
3649 Taytay +63 (02) 286-3021 ngglbﬁgl[}ga
Nueva Ecija San Carlos | +63 (075) 531-3802 Samar Region Doolos ey
Cabanatuan | +63 (044) 464-1690 | | Urdaneta | +63(075)540-7287 | ', o001 65 000 450.3065 - 2532

Palawan
Sorsogon Zamboanga Del Sur

Gapan +63 (044) 486- Puerto +63 (048) 434- . g

0899 Princesa | 0750 gptrsogon +63 (056) 421-5047 | | Pagadian | 0919-837-0807

; ity
Guimba 0930-562-7071 i Zamboanga | +63 (062) 990-
diezeniirpvines South Cotabato City 2009

SanJose | +63 (044) 940- Candelaria | +63 (042) 741-2453 -

4532 Gen San +63 (083) 553- Zamboanga Sibugay

Catanauan | +63 (042) 315-8689 9443

Nueva Vizcaya Ipil +63 (062) 333-
284

)
Gumaca +63 (042) 421-1672 Koronadal | +63 (083) 228-1712 7
0999-858-0078

Lucena
Pampanga

Atimonan +63 (042) 788- Capas +63 (045) 925-
Angeles +63 (045) 879-1706 0699 0253
Apalit +63 (045) 879-1706 | | Tagkawayan Camiling +63 (045) 491-3807
Dealer : ID No.
Address : Tel. No.

Text your complaints, suggestions and comments to our
Customer Service Hotlines: (02) 631-9999 | 0917-8256776 | 0922-6846965 | 0920-9068680 (text only)



	01
	02-9
	10-17
	18-21
	22-24
	25-33
	34-35
	36

